OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE, ANGUL.

— REVISED NOTICE

In order to avoid ambiguity in the notice published earlier vide memo
No. 1169(03) dtd. 19.03.2020 of the six common candidates, who have
qualified in the written examination held on 05.01.2020 for the post of Jr.
Typist as well as for the post Stenographer Grade-Ill, it is clarified that the
following 27 numbers of candidates have been qualified in the written
examination held on 05.01.2020 for the post of Jr. Typist and eligible for
typing skill test and computer practical test (if qualified in typing skill test)
scheduled to be held on 12.12.2020 as per notice dtd. 20.11.2020 published
vide this office memo No. 3759 dtd. 20./21.11.2020. The list of twenty seven
candidates mentioned below includes six candidates, who have also qualified

in the written examination for the post of Stenographer, Grade-III.

Sl .

No. Name of the candidate | Roll No. .
1 | Deepak Beh-e;_ il JTB | 230 ! AHG- L 027 |
2 | Swa_ga;:i-ka. -Nay;k | JTR_-T 27_2 ' ANG | 153
3 - Milan Kuma-r.l-'del;? | JTB i 2;9 AHd . Uﬁg_ﬁ
4 Truptimayee Sahoo | JTB 138 | ANG | 161
5 ‘ Gayatri Setlr_ JTC 1 _333 | ANG I 0_3&—
6 Kambupani Babu JTR i 445 ANG | 052

_____ S g T i e |
T Madhusmita Panda JTR 100 ANG | 064 |
8 Tapan Kumar Panigrahi JTR 53 ANG 159 |

- | 4 S i

9 Pramod Kumai Garnaik | JTR | 553 . ANG ! 084
10 Priyadarsini Samal JTC I 264 ANG 089
Dillip Kumar Parida . JTR 268 ANG 031 |

11 [Common Candidate to
Stenographer Grade-III]

12 Kartikeswar Jena

13 Suchitra Sethi

STR 128 ‘ ANG 019

JTB | 476

JTC 211

ANG

ANG

053

141




14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Jagabandhu Pradhan

Lisa Jena

Rudratma Mohanty

Asit Sahu
[Common Candidate to
Stenographer Grade-III]

Nilachal Sahoo

— — —

Nilanchala Mahapatra

Papunu Sahoo

Afex Parida

Pradipta Kumar Nayak

Sarat Chandra Singh

Bibhu Bhoi
[Common Candidate to
Stenographer Grade-III]

Dipak Bihari
[Common Candidate to
Stenographer Grade-III]

Suvendu Mohan Sethi
[Common Candidate to
Stenographer Grade-III]

Swagatika Pradhan
[Common Candidate to
Stenographer Grade-III]

JTB |

JTR |

JTR

JTB
STR

—
JTR

JTC
STC

JTC
STC

JTR
STR

406 ANG 041
354 ANG 062
125 ANG 109
549 ANG 012
265 ANG 007
232 | ANG | 073
72 ANG 074
323 ANG 077
410 ANG 004
153 ANG 082
574 ANG 123
132 ANG 018
61 | ANG 012
414 ANG 032
175 ANG 020
349 ANG 151
147 ANG 068
391 ANG 154
177 ANG 070

S d _,l'l. -

Registrar, Civil Courts, Angul.



Memo No. é} o1c3) /dtd. o |- et f s B )

Copy forwarded to the DIO, NIC, Angul/System Assistant, Angul
with a request to upload the same in the District Website and District
Court Website for information of all in pursuance to this office

Advertisernent No, 01 of 24.07.2019,

Copy to the District Court Notice Board.

q\w
Registrar, &&J Courts, Angul.



