## OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE, ANGUL.

## REVISED NOTICE

In order to avoid ambiguity in the notice published earlier vide memo No. 1169(03) dtd. 19.03.2020 of the six common candidates, who have qualified in the written examination held on 05.01.2020 for the post of Jr. Typist as well as for the post Stenographer Grade-III, it is clarified that the following 27 numbers of candidates have been qualified in the written examination held on 05.01.2020 for the post of Jr. Typist and eligible for typing skill test and computer practical test (if qualified in typing skill test) scheduled to be held on 12.12.2020 as per notice dtd. 20.11.2020 published vide this office memo No. 3759 dtd. 20./21.11.2020. The list of twenty seven candidates mentioned below includes six candidates, who have also qualified in the written examination for the post of Stenographer, Grade-III.

S1. No.	Name of the candidate	Roll No.					
1	Deepak Behera	JTB	230	ANG	027		
2	Swagatika Nayak	JTR	272	ANG	153		
3	Milan Kumar Meher	JTB	299	ANG	069		
4	Truptimayee Sahoo	JTB	138	ANG	161		
5	Gayatri Sethi	JTC	388	ANG	036		
6	Kambupani Babu	JTR	445	ANG	052		
7	Madhusmita Panda	JTR	100	ANG	064		
8	Tapan Kumar Panigrahi	JTR	53	ANG	159		
9	Pramod Kumar Garnaik	JTR	553	ANG	084		
10	Priyadarsini Samal	JTC	264	ANG	089		
11	Dillip Kumar Parida [Common Candidate to Stenographer Grade-III]	JTR STR	268 128	ANG ANG	031 019		
12	Kartikeswar Jena	JTB	476	ANG	053		
13	Suchitra Sethi	JTC	211	ANG	141		

4	Jagabandhu Pradhan	JTB	406	ANG	041
15	Lisa Jena	JTR	354	ANG	062
16	Rudratma Mohanty	JTR	125	ANG	109
17	Asit Sahu [Common Candidate to Stenographer Grade-III]	JTB STR	549 265	ANG ANG	012 007
18	Nilachal Sahoo	JTR	232	ANG	073
19	Nilanchala Mahapatra	JTR	72	ANG	074
20	Papunu Sahoo	JTR	323	ANG	077
21	Afex Parida	JTR	410	ANG	004
22	Pradipta Kumar Nayak	JTB	153	ANG	082
23	Sarat Chandra Singh	JTT	574	ANG	123
24	Bibhu Bhoi [Common Candidate to Stenographer Grade-III]	JTT STT	132 61	ANG ANG	018 012
25	Dipak Bihari [Common Candidate to Stenographer Grade-III]	JTC STC	414 175	ANG ANG	032 020
26	Suvendu Mohan Sethi [Common Candidate to Stenographer Grade-III]	JTC STC	349 147	ANG ANG	151 068
27	Swagatika Pradhan [Common Candidate to Stenographer Grade-III]	JTR STR	391 177	ANG ANG	154 070

## Memo No. 4015(3) /dtd. 09-12-2020

Copy forwarded to the DIO, NIC, Angul/System Assistant, Angul with a request to upload the same in the District Website and District Court Website for information of all in pursuance to this office Advertisement No. 01 of 24.07.2019.

Copy to the District Court Notice Board.

Registrar, Civil Courts, Angul.